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23-25 September | ZentepPpiouv 2011

PARKINSON’S DISEASE |
NOZOZX MAPKINZON

NMapaokeun 23 ZenteuPpiou 2011 | Friday 23 September 2011

17:30-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00

Moderator: A. Papadimitriou

PD in older age, diagnostic difficulties, management
D. Forsyth

Aitiopathogenesis of PD
L. Stefanis

Break

PD Genetics
G. Xiromerisiou

Experimental Models of PD
H. Rideout

Dinner

Zapparo 24 ZenteuPpiouv 2011 | Saturday 24 September 2011

09:15-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

Moderators: G. Mentenopoulos, A. Leonardos

PD model, History
G. Mentenopoulos

PD in older age, neuropsychiatry, palliative care
D. Forsyth

Pharmacologic Treatment-Management of complicaion
A. Leonardos

Break

Parkinsonian syndromes
G. Mentenopoulos

Break

PD patients and hospital visits
D. Forsyth

The interplay between PD and co-morbidities
D. Forsyth



23-25 September | Xentepppiou 2011

ALY
18:30-19:00 Discussion/case discussion “@
A
N
Kupiakn 25 Zenteuppiouv 2011 | Sunday 25 September 2011 )
Moderators: D. Forsyth, E. Boviatsis '

09:00-10:00 Movement Disorders in Childhood
R. Pons

10:00-10:30  Presurgical evaluation and screening
S. Papadopoulos

10:30-11:00 DBSinPD
E. Boviatsis

11:00-11:30 Break

11:30-12:30 PD and driving
D. Forsyth

12:30-13:30  Sleep disturbance
D. Forsyth

13:30-14:00 Case discussion



- CEREBROVASCULAR DISEASE

7-9 October 2011

Divani Caravel Hotel, Athens

Trainers:
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